
FREE SOLO MASTERS LIENZ

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
FREE SOLO MASTERS LIENZ

LEADLienz, 22./23. September 2017

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

25.3.2026 13:071 / 2

Damen

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 4 KADIC Katja 1995 SLO 2.00 (1) Top (1) 33+ (1)

2 17 SKVARC BOZIC Kaja 1997 SLO 3.00 (2) Top (2) 31+ (2)

3 10 LUSCHNIG Tanja 2001 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 5.00 (4) 26+ (8) 31+ (3)

4 12 SCHLACHER Sabrina 1999 NFÖ Judenburg STMK AUT 5.00 (4) 31+ (3) 28+ (4)

5 13 PAULI Eva 2003 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 9.00 (11) 27 (7) 20+ (5)

6 22 RUDKA Maja 2002 POL 3.00 (2) 28+ (6) 19 (6)

7 14 SEIBL Hannah 2002 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT 7.00 (9) 31+ (4) 13+ (7)

8 20 TRINKL Lara 1999 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 6.00 (6) 29+ (5) 13+ (8)

9 2 MAAß Hanna 2002 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 8.00 (10) 26+ (9)

10 18 KAVASSILAS Zenia 1997 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 6.00 (6) 26 (10)

11 11 ERNHOFER Julia 1995 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 13.00 (14) 26 (11)

12 3 WEICHBOLD Lara 2002 ÖAV Liezen STMK AUT 6.00 (6) 25+ (12)

13 9 POPPELLER Julia 2002 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 12.00 (13) 25 (13)

14 8 ZANGERL Jana 2002 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 9.00 (11) 23+ (14)

15 7 MARINELLI Madlen 2001 Matreier Geckos TIR AUT 14.00 (15) 21+ (15)

16 5 KOLLER Ines 1979 ÖAV Linz OÖ AUT 16.00 (16) 21+ (16)

17 6 SIMONA Karin 1969 AUT 16.00 (17) 14+ (17)

Veranstalter: AlpinPlattform Lienz
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Herren

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 55 GELMANOV Rustam 1987 RUS 7.00 (1) Top (1) 32+ (1)

2 43 SERHII Topishko 1988 Kiev UKR 7.00 (1) 28.5 (6) 32+ (2)

3 66 MAWEM Mickael 1990 FRA 13.00 (12) 28+ (8) 28+ (3)

4 65 LEVIER Alban 1994 FRA 7.00 (1) 31+ (4) 25 (4)

5 44 VEKLA Pavlo 1990 UKR 7.00 (1) 32+ (3) 19+ (5)

6 85 RUBTSOV Aleksei 1988 RUS 10.00 (8) Top (2) 15 (6)

7 49 BONAPACE Lorenz 2000 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 12.00 (11) 28.5+ (5) 10+ (7)

8 52 ZAUNER Paul 2001 ÖAV Grieskirchen OÖ AUT 11.00 (9) 28+ (7) 10 (8)

9 32 AUFSCHNAITER Andreas 1994 ÖAV Kitzbühel TIR AUT 7.00 (1) 27+ (9)

9 38 BRÄUER Michael 1995 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 7.00 (1) 27+ (9)

11 69 HOLZKNECHT Tobias 1998 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 13.00 (13) 27+ (11)

12 78 FIAN Julian 2002 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT AUT 14.00 (14) 27+ (12)

13 79 SCHNÖLLER Martin 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 12.00 (10) 26 (13)

14 53 WALDER Rafael 1994 ÖAV Sillian TIR AUT 15.00 (16) 23+ (14)

15 68 STÖFFLER Benjamin 2000 NFÖ Axams TIR AUT 15.00 (16) 22+ (15)

16 41 PUTZ Patrick 1998 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 14.00 (14) 21+ (16)

17 75 SENFTER Mathias 1989 AVS Drei Zinnen ITA 18.00 (18) 18+ (17)

18 61 LEITER Manuel 1989 ÖAV Sillian TIR AUT 18.00 (18) 18 (18)

19 67 SIEBER Lukas 2001 Matreier Geckos TIR AUT 18.00 (18) 17+ (19)

20 51 SCHEROUNIGG Alexander 1998 ÖAV Eisenerz STMK AUT 22.00 (26) 17+ (20)

21 34 PRAMSTALLER Tobias 1998 ÖAV Lienz TIR AUT 18.00 (18) 15.5 (21)

22 83 WILFINGER Christoph 1988 ÖTK Wiener Neustadt NÖ AUT 18.00 (18) 15+ (22)

23 36 FIEGER Maximilian 2002 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 18.00 (18) 10+ (23)

23 71 LOIDFELDER Andreas 1994 AUT 18.00 (18) 10+ (23)

25 73 KOLLREIDER Lukas 1997 ÖAV Sillian TIR AUT 22.00 (26) 10+ (25)

26 81 DOWERTIL Johannes 1980 ÖAV Linz OÖ AUT 18.00 (18) 9+ (26)

27 70 WEILER Elias 1995 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 7.00 (1) 3 (27)

28 63 WEIS Christoph 1992 AUT 22.00 (28)

29 82 HANSER David 2002 ÖAV Lienz TIR AUT 23.00 (29)

30 56 MATTERSBERGER Thomas 1994 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 24.00 (30)

31 33 DICHTL Tobias 2000 ÖAV Lienz TIR AUT 27.00 (31)

31 37 WOLSEGGER Simon 1999 ÖAV Matrei in Osttirol TIR AUT 27.00 (31)

33 31 STURM Jakob 2000 NFÖ Axams TIR AUT 30.00 (33)

34 57 MATTERSBERGER Stefan 1992 AUT 31.00 (34)

35 46 WEITLANER Roman 1983 ÖAV Sillian TIR AUT 33.00 (35)

36 47 SCHARF Stefan 1990 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 35.00 (36)

37 60 DANKLMAIER Simon 1992 ÖAV Schwaz TIR AUT 36.00 (37)

38 58 FUETSCH Elias 1996 Matreier Geckos TIR AUT 37.00 (38)

39 62 WINKLER Emanuel 1996 ÖAV Lienz TIR AUT 37.00 (39)

40 42 STRAGANZ Florian 1988 AUT 37.00 (40)

41 39 LOIDFELDER Christian 1990 AUT 38.00 (41)

42 77 KLÜGER Michel AUT 41.00 (42)

Veranstalter: AlpinPlattform Lienz




